
USDF Intro A

(C) Billington,

UtopiaErin Butler 63.750% 1102.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019634

USEF Training Level 1

(C) Billington,

Beaulieus QuixoteDianna Harmon 68.846% 1179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019288

Queen Of CastleKatie Bowman 61.154% 2159.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019625

Another IncidentAmy Dahlgren 67.692% 1176.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019282

USEF Training Level 2

(C) Billington,

GarfioJulie Cook 71.034% 1206.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019612

Our Wild WivesAmanda McRae 58.276% 1169.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019642

USEF Training Level 3

(C) Billington,

Beaulieus QuixoteDianna Harmon 68.621% 1199.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019288

HyattKathleen Stanton-Nichols 67.414% 2195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019607

Gor Don BleuElla Berkhofer 64.483% 1187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019610

Black VelvetBrittany Geglein 73.103% 1212.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019643

Another IncidentAmy Dahlgren 68.621% 2199.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019282

USEF First Level Test 1

(C) Billington,

PaschaSusan Weiss 63.448% 1184.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019624

Stars And StripesBarbara Keith 61.724% 2179.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019613

Gor Don BleuElla Berkhofer 61.552% 1178.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019610

USEF First Level Test 2

(C) Poulin,

Stars And StripesBarbara Keith 69.143% 1242.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019613

PaschaSusan Weiss 67.286% 2235.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019624

OptimismAmanda McRae 63.286% 1221.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019641

USEF First Level Test 3

(C) Billington,

GarfioJulie Cook 64.583% 1232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019612

LuccaStacey Hardamon 61.806% 2222.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019630

PerlaChanning Seideman 60.833% 3219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019640

Rock Hard AttitudeAnastasia Curwood 58.611% 4211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019600

RevivalMeghan Riviello 65.417% 1235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

USEF Second Level Test 1

(C) Billington,

Rock Hard AttitudeAnastasia Curwood 63.514% 1235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019600
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NaconaSamantha Fogg 59.595% 1220.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019647

USEF Second Level Test 2

 (C) Poulin, 

Rizing FameDrewry Voshefski 59.756% 1245.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019280

USEF Second Level Test 3

 (C) Billington, 

EvanStacy Schultz 63.214% 1265.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019597

Two Tall JigsAmanda Getto 61.548% 2258.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019573

Ynze Fan VelsEmily Brollier 68.690% 1288.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019633

DartmouthKelly J Robbins 62.024% 2260.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019564

USEF Third Level Test 1

 (C) Billington, 

FykarlosBarbara Wegryn 51.892% 1192.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019627

Wow FrauleinBrittany Geglein 68.378% 1253.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019628

Dark KnightNicole Levy 62.838% 2232.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019638

Relentless LoveKimberly Patterson 61.622% 3228.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019596

USEF Third Level Test 3

 (C) Poulin, 

Oreos PizzazzMary Suhre 65.125% 1260.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019278

Feema HAriel Stanley 62.250% 2249.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019565

Le MondeDaniela Banner 69.000% 1276.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019289

ForeignerMeredith Kaplan Kenyon 67.000% 2268.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019287

Calamity JaneMeredith Kaplan Kenyon 64.625% 3258.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019286

Relentless LoveKimberly Patterson 63.875% 4255.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019596

DartmouthKelly J Robbins 63.125% 5252.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019564

USEF Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Pitter PatKrystina Wright 62.949% 1245.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019639

CaterinaMary Piller 69.231% 1270.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019644

VividSamantha Fogg 62.436% 2243.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019646

Carolina BrewSydney Brueneman 58.333% 3227.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019616

USEF Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Billington, 

Pitter PatKrystina Wright 66.447% 1252.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019639

NestorMelody L Welsh 54.342% 2206.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019622

USEF Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Billington, 

Eagle Fan BosksichtJulie Roche 64.583% 1232.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019632

OreoMeghan Riviello 64.722% 1233.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019567
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FEI Prix St Georges

 (C) Poulin, 

UnderstatedLeslie Koenig 62.500% 1212.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018620

LegattoCassidy Deimling 56.912% 2193.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018501

Julio SSamantha Fogg 61.471% 1209.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018648

FarfeluEmily Morton 58.382% 2198.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018636

BasilAmy Dahlgren 66.471% 1226.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018281

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Poulin, 

Puerto RicoLinda Burtwistle 61.324% 1208.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020629

ImposantNicole Levy 73.676% 1250.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020637

LevianaDaniela Banner 67.500% 2229.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020290

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Poulin, 

JP ZorroCedar Potts-Warner 69.265% 1235.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2020284

JP OrionCedar Potts-Warner 65.147% 2221.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2020283

USDF Freestyle (Tr - 4th)

 (C) Poulin, 

Two Tall JigsAmanda Getto 72.167% 1216.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019573

BaltimoreLinda Kimbell 70.000% 2210.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019593

IstanbulLinda Kimbell 65.667% 3197.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019595

OreoMeghan Riviello 71.667% 1215.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019567

RevivalMeghan Riviello 69.500% 2208.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019594

FEI Freestyle

 (C) Poulin, 

JP OrionCedar Potts-Warner 79.375% 1317.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017283

JP ZhivagoCedar Potts-Warner 74.625% 2298.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017285

Choochoo CharlieEmily Brollier 71.625% 3286.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017645

USEF TOC

 (C) Billington, 

EvanStacy Schultz 61.905% 1260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019597

Winterlake GiorgioTina Cimino West 56.667% 2204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019619

DjaboutiEmily Brollier 65.556% 1236.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019635

USDF Intro B

 (C) Poulin, 

UtopiaErin Butler 68.750% 1110.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019634

USEF Training Level 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Queen Of CastleKatie Bowman 68.462% 1178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019625
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Another IncidentAmy Dahlgren 70.577% 1183.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019282

USEF Training Level 2

 (C) Poulin, 

GarfioJulie Cook 76.724% 1222.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019612

Beaulieus QuixoteDianna Harmon 70.517% 2204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019288

Our Wild WivesAmanda McRae 58.103% 1168.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019642

USEF Training Level 3

 (C) Poulin, 

HyattKathleen Stanton-Nichols 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019607

Beaulieus QuixoteDianna Harmon 69.138% 2200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019288

Queen Of CastleKatie Bowman 64.310% 3186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019625

Gor Don BleuElla Berkhofer 69.138% 1200.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019610

Takers Shakin BayouEmily Domonkos 61.034% 2177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019621

Black VelvetBrittany Geglein 74.310% 1215.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019643

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Stars And StripesBarbara Keith 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019613

PaschaSusan Weiss 67.414% 2195.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019624

Royale I AmElizabeth Hord 67.241% 1195.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019599

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Billington, 

PaschaSusan Weiss 65.143% 1228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019624

Stars And StripesBarbara Keith 64.714% 2226.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019613

Royale I AmElizabeth Hord 65.714% 1230.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019599

OptimismAmanda McRae 64.429% 2225.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019641

USEF First Level Test 3

 (C) Poulin, 

GarfioJulie Cook 74.444% 1268.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019612

Rock Hard AttitudeAnastasia Curwood 69.028% 2248.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019600

Odie OwenKathryn Meany 67.917% 3244.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019626

PerlaChanning Seideman 67.778% 4244.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019640

LuccaStacey Hardamon 65.694% 5236.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019630

Winterlake GiorgioTina Cimino West 60.833% 6219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019619

RevivalMeghan Riviello 69.861% 1251.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

OptimismAmanda McRae 64.167% 2231.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019641

USEF Second Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Rock Hard AttitudeAnastasia Curwood 65.000% 1240.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019600

NaconaSamantha Fogg 65.270% 1241.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019647
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USEF Second Level Test 2

 (C) Billington, 

DiminggoDiane Owen 62.073% 1254.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019650

Rizing FameDrewry Voshefski 61.220% 2251.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019280

USEF Second Level Test 3

 (C) Poulin, 

Two Tall JigsAmanda Getto 61.786% 1259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019573

Ynze Fan VelsEmily Brollier 74.405% 1312.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019633

DartmouthKelly J Robbins 68.333% 2287.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019564

DiminggoDiane Owen 53.452% 3224.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019650

USEF Third Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Flamboyant KHLindley Beckman Turner 66.892% 1247.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019611

FykarlosBarbara Wegryn 60.946% 2225.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019627

Dark KnightNicole Levy 70.135% 1259.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019638

USEF Third Level Test 3

 (C) Billington, 

Oreos PizzazzMary Suhre 65.750% 1263.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019278

Sing A Song LCAlison Otter 65.000% 2260.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019615

Stellar HitSelena Wilson 62.500% 3250.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019292

Feema HAriel Stanley 60.375% 4241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019565

Le MondeDaniela Banner 70.750% 1283.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019289

Calamity JaneMeredith Kaplan Kenyon 66.500% 2266.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019286

DartmouthKelly J Robbins 60.125% 3240.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019564

USEF Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Pitter PatKrystina Wright 67.821% 1264.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019639

CaterinaMary Piller 67.179% 1262.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019644

VividSamantha Fogg 66.795% 2260.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019646

Carolina BrewSydney Brueneman 61.282% 3239.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019616

USEF Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Billington, 

Pitter PatKrystina Wright 65.395% 1248.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019639

NestorMelody L Welsh 62.763% 2238.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019622

USEF Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Poulin, 

Eagle Fan BosksichtJulie Roche 68.333% 1246.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019632

OreoMeghan Riviello 69.167% 1249.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019567

DjaboutiEmily Brollier 68.333% 2246.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019635
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FEI Prix St Georges

 (C) Billington, 

UnderstatedLeslie Koenig 59.265% 1201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018620

LegattoCassidy Deimling 57.941% 2197.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018501

FarfeluEmily Morton 56.029% 1190.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018636

BasilAmy Dahlgren 63.235% 1215.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018281

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Billington, 

Weekapaug GrooveKaren Taylor 62.353% 1212.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020559

Puerto RicoLinda Burtwistle 57.353% 2195.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020629

Leonidas Van PeltAlison Otter 56.824% 3193.2Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2020614

Julio SSamantha Fogg 63.000% 1214.2JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2020648

ImposantNicole Levy 69.412% 1236.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020637

LevianaDaniela Banner 67.412% 2229.2OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020290

Endavour AdventureSusan Harris 60.794% 3206.7OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020557

JP ZhivagoCedar Potts-Warner 57.559% 4195.7OpenFEI Intermediate I 2020285

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Billington, 

JP OrionCedar Potts-Warner 66.176% 1225.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2020283

JP ZorroCedar Potts-Warner 65.147% 2221.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2020284

USDF Freestyle (Tr - 4th)

 (C) Billington, 

BaltimoreLinda Kimbell 67.833% 1203.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019593

IstanbulLinda Kimbell 62.933% 2188.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019595

Two Tall JigsAmanda Getto 62.100% 3186.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019573

Doolin BanjosCatherine Donworth 58.800% 4176.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019623

Ynze Fan VelsEmily Brollier 72.900% 1218.7OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019633

OreoMeghan Riviello 68.933% 2206.8OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019567

ForeignerMeredith Kaplan Kenyon 68.467% 3205.4OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019287

RevivalMeghan Riviello 67.800% 4203.4OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019594

FEI Freestyle

 (C) Billington, 

Choochoo CharlieEmily Brollier 68.125% 1272.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017645

Confetti AptJenn Boblitt 67.550% 2270.2OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017618

JP ZhivagoCedar Potts-Warner 65.575% 3262.3OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017285

USEF TOC

 (C) Poulin, 

Takers Shakin BayouEmily Domonkos 64.483% 1187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019621

Winterlake GiorgioEmily Brollier 69.028% 1248.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019609

Rizing FameDrewry Voshefski 61.463% 2252.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019280
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Bella LunaKimberley Reynolds 60.135% 3222.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019617

Equitation

 (C) Poulin, 

Odie OwenKathryn Meany 80.000% 18.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation626

USEF First Level Test 1 Pony

 (C) Poulin, 

V Back In BlackCarol Browning 67.414% 1195.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019649

USEF First Level Test 2 Pony

 (C) Billington, 

V Back In BlackCarol Browning 63.000% 1220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019649

USEF Second Level Test 1 Pony

 (C) Billington, 

Bella LunaKimberley Reynolds 58.919% 1218.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019617

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Poulin, 

TrillionaireAmy Schaefer 66.538% 1173.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019598

Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

 (C) Billington, 

TrillionaireAmy Schaefer 62.069% 1180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019598
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